Number
9680
9001
302

329

105
7134
2816
202
206
207
301B
105
6800
6801
6908
6949
8133
8140
6700
4080
4085
4140
5132
5156
106
204
305
705
708
806
129
304
402
504
2219
2416
200
205
206
304
305
411
511
611
724

City of Sherwood
Do Not Knock List

Street
Acorn Cove
Acres Cove
Alanbrooke Avenue
Alanbrooke Avenue
Alanbrook Cove
Almond Cove #C
Amanda Drive
Amber Cove
Ann Avenue
Ann Avenue
Ann Avenue
Ann Avenue
Audubon Cove Apt A
Austin Bay Court
Austin Bay Court
Austin Bay Court
Austin Bay Court

Austin Gardens Court
Austin Gardens Court

Austin Harbor Loop
Austin Lakes Circle
Austin Lakes Circle
Austin Lakes Circle
Austin Lakes Circle
Austin Lakes Circle

Autumnbrook Circle

Autumnbrook Circle

Autumnbrook Circle

Autumnbrook Circle

Autumnbrook Circle

Autumnbrook Circle

Basalt Cove
Beaconsfield Road
Beaconsfield Road
Beaconsfield Road

Bearskin Drive
Bearskin Drive
Beverly Avenue
Beverly Avenue
Beverly Avenue
Beverly Avenue

Beverly Avenue, North
Beverly Avenue, North
Beverly Avenue, West
Beverly Avenue, West

Big Creek Drive

Received Sticker REVISED 12/1/16
X
X
X



City of Sherwood
Do Not Knock List

Number Street Received Sticker REVISED 12/1/16
103 Big Indian Drive

206 Big Indian Drive

4600 Brandywine Cove

508 Brent Drive

210 Briarpatch Lane

5 Briarstone Drive

7 Briarstone Drive

1622 Britney Drive

7921 Bronco Lane

8013 Bronco Lane

8200 Bronco Lane

8203 Bronco Lane X
8218 Bronco Lane

3340 Brundle Court

3525 Brundle Court

501 Burntwood Court X
509 Calloway Avenue

203 Calva Road X
13 Campden Hill Road

132 Carnelian

133 Carnelian

192 Carnelian

1224 Cayenne Cove

100 Charter Court

103 Charter Court X
209 Cherrie Avenue X
304 Cherrie

101 Cherrie Avenue X
337 Cherrie Avenue

1304 Chesterfield Drive

131 Chiliwood Lane #B

8 Christopher Drive

201 Claremont, North X
605 Claremont Avenue

8616 Claremont Avenue

207 Claremont, North

209 Claremont, North

211 Claremont, North

7921 Claremont Avenue, North

8124 Claremont Avenue, North

8210 Claremont, North X
8801 Claremont, North

8909 Claremont, North

108 Claremont, South

603 Claremont, South

3117 Clearwater Court



Number
7520
7705
321
1308
1405
1408
1503
1618
1225
1309
906
1010
1209
712
920
1105
1309
1408
1411
803
2008
8

4

42
ALL ADDRESSESS
ALL ADDRESSESS
12
109
200
201
304
307
9601
103
203
305
504
610
202
205
305
409
412
603
604
109

City of Sherwood
Do Not Knock List

Street
Club Lane
Club Lane
Club Road Apt 1
Coolhurst
Coolhurst
Coolhurst
Coolhurst
Coolhurst
Cornflower Lane
Cornflower Lane
Coulter Road
Coulter Road
Coulter Road
Country Club Road
Country Club Road
Country Club Road
Country Club Road
Country Club Road
Country Club Road
Club Road
Cub Trail
Custer Place
Daniel Drive
Daniel Drive
Dear Meadows Court
Dear Meadows Drive
Deerfield
Delmont
Delmont
Delmont
Delmont
Delmont
Del Rey Lane
Devon
Devon
Devon Avenue
Devon, East
Devon, East
Devon, North
Devon, North
Devon, North
Devon Ave. North
Devon, North
Devon, West
Devon, West
Dogwood Lane

Received Sticker REVISED 12/1/16
X



Number

400

8

6

916

1207

1217

7100

7136

ALL ADDRESSESS
ALL ADDRESSESS
8312

8203

202

306

402

604

10405

156

3200

3207

3212

3113

100

112

2312

208 a

ALL ADDRESSESS
ALL ADDRESSESS
6807

ALL ADDRESSESS
7206

2124

20

7509

7601

207

101

1

2

15

16

29

38

40

100

13

City of Sherwood
Do Not Knock List

Street
Dogwood Lane
Dovecote Court
Dunfrettin Place

Dyson Drive
Dyson Drive
Dyson Drive
East Ridge Drive
East Ridge Drive
East Ridge Drive
East Ridge Cove
Easy Street
Fairview
Fairway, North
Fairway, North
Fairway, South
Fairway, South
Farris Avenue
Feldspar Drive
Fern Cove, North
Fern Cove, North
Fern Cove, North
Fern Cove, South
Fork River Road
Fork River Road
Fox Glen Cove
Fred Raines Drive
Gap Meadows Drive
Gap Point Circle
Gap Point Circle
Gap Ridge Drive
Gibson Road
Glen Arbor Court
Glenbrook Place
Glenn Hills
Glenn Hills
Glenora Avenue
Granite Cove
Greenview Circle
Greenview Circle
Greenview Circle
Greenview Circle
Greenview Circle
Greenview Circle
Greenview Circle
Gum Drive
Hamilton Park Drive

Received Sticker REVISED 12/1/16



Number
2840
9217
2506
1407
1506
7806
607

610

1609
1725
2817
416
405
424
8322
8808
804
103
108
4678
604
327
2232
113
7413
7415
2600
148
159
172
196
103
106
22
8716
8809
9000
9001
9416
9424
9532
9416
9424
9425
9525

City of Sherwood
Do Not Knock List

Street
Harmony Cove
Harmony Drive
Hatcher Road

Hawkwood
Hawkwood
Hayley Drive
Hemphill Road
Hemphill Road
Hickok Place

Hidden Creek Drive
Hidden Creek Drive

Highline Drive
Hillcrest Road
Hillwood Drive
Hillwood Drive
Holiday Drive
Holiday Drive

Holly Gail Street

Holly Drive
Holly Drive
Hollyridge Cove
Indian Bay Drive

Indianhead Drive

Ingleside Dr.
Jack Evans

Jacksonville Cutoff Road
Jacksonville Cutoff Road

Jade Cove
Jasper Drive
Jasper Drive
Jasper Drive
Jasper Drive
Jessica Drive
Jessica Drive
Johnny Lane

Johnson Drive
Johnson Drive
Johnson Drive
Johnson Drive
Johnson Drive
Johnson Drive
Johnson Drive
Journey Drive
Journey Drive
Journey Drive
Journey Drive

Received Sticker REVISED 12/1/16



Number
9533
1724
221
209
1715
805
822
6

8

19
115
125

ALL ADDRESSESS

700
298
1604
5806
18
710
1310
1923
107
5716
107
200
202
208
209
301
601
611
104
10839
2909
2925
101
105
112
1602
324
609
1401
2208
2209
2210
2215

City of Sherwood
Do Not Knock List

Street
Johnson Drive
Kasey Court
Katye Lane
Kellogg Acres Rd.
Kellogg Acres Rd.
King Place
Koehler Avenue
Knights Bridge Rd.
Knights Bridge Rd.
Knights Bridge Rd.
Lagrue
Lagrue
Lake Point Cove
Laketree Lane
Laramie Drive
Lariat
Leabrook Lane
Leacrest Place
Lee, East
Lee, East
Lee, East
Little Creek
Little ElIm Lane
Longfield, North
Longfield, North
Longfield, North
Longfield, North
Longfield, North
Longfield, South
Longfield, South
Longfield, South
Longstreth
Loop Road
Maelstrom Circle
Maelstrom Circle
Markhaven
Markhaven
Markhaven
Marlar Drive
Maryland, East
Maryland, East
Maryland, East
Maryland, East
Maryland, East
Maryland, East
Maryland, East

Received Sticker REVISED 12/1/16



City of Sherwood
Do Not Knock List

Number Street Received Sticker REVISED 12/1/16
2779 Maryland, East
12251 Maryland Place X
12281 Maryland Place
903 1/2 Maryland, West
310 May
506 May Street
119 Mayfair Cove
Meadowbrook Park
9133 Meadow Gardens Circle
9524 Meadow Valley Drive
9624 Mercury Drive
2200 Meridian Drive
2209 Meridian Drive
8207 Merriwood Court
8007 Merriwood Place
8705 Merrymen Road X
8901 Merrymen Road
9005 Merrymen Road
9309 Millers Point Court
11100 Mine Road
11106 Mine Road
1924 Miramonte Drive
1956 Miramonte Drive
10721 Misty Ridge Drive
7905 Mudge Lane X 2
7911 Mudge Lane
1 Narragansett
8611 Northgate Drive
8622 Northgate Drive
8703 Northgate Lane X
18 NorthHaven Place
22 NorthHaven Place
6005 North Hills
33 North Valley Drive
38 North Valley Drive
24 Oakbrooke X
26 Oakbrooke
32 Oakbrooke
50 Oakbrooke
8901 Oakhaven Drive
111 Oakhill Place
4 Oakleaf Lane
7904 Oakridge
7912 Oakridge
8009 Oakridge

105 Obsidian Drive



Number
131
109
165
3
123
3133
3200
25
116
8216
ALL ADDRESSESS
7124
7132
7147
7217
8607
8701
9101
9102
9108
9109
5

18
21
26
30
32
9206
9305
109
118
120
127
606
8300
8305
8308
8309
8401
8500
205
213
8005
104
114
118

City of Sherwood
Do Not Knock List

Street
Obsidian Drive
Overcup Drive
Obsidian Drive
Oneida Street
Overcup Drive
Overcup Drive
Overcup Drive
Pamela Lane
Pamela Lane
Park Avenue
Park Meadows
Park Meadows
Park Meadows
Park Meadows
Park Meadows
Patricia Lynn
Patricia Lynn

Patricia Lynn Lane
Patricia Lynn Lane
Patricia Lynn Lane
Patricia Lynn Lane
Patty Lane
Patty Lane
Patty Lane
Patty Lane
Patty Lane
Patty Lane
Peach Tree Lane
Peach Tree Lane
Pecan Valley
Pecan Valley
Pecan Valley
Pecan Valley
Pembroke Drive
Pennwood
Pennwood
Pennwood
Pennwood
Pennwood
Pennwood
Pineview Avenue
Pineview Avenue
Pinto Trail
Plumdale
Plumdale
Plumdale

Received Sticker REVISED 12/1/16



City of Sherwood
Do Not Knock List

Number Street Received Sticker REVISED 12/1/16
126 Plumdale

138 Plumdale

17 Post Oak Loop
21 Post Oak Loop
7805 Powell Drive
173 Pumice

177 Pumice

2 Putter Cove

4 Putter Cove

5 Putter Cove
2816 Quicksilver Lane
123 Raywood Drive
110 Redbud Avenue
105 Red River Drive
106 Red River Drive
203 Red River Drive
ALL ADDRESSESS Ridge Point Cove
310 Ridgelea Avenue
508 Ridgelea Avenue
509 Ridgelea Avenue
11511 Ridgetop Drive
11601 Ridgetop Drive
11715 Ridgetop Drive
8808 Ridgeview Cove
8816 Ridgeview Cove
8817 Ridgeview Cove
8 Ridgewell Road
43 Ridgewell Road
2708 River Eagle Court
100 Robin Glen
108 Robin Glen Drive
117 Robin Glen Drive
9445 Robin Lane
9600 Robin Lane
9601 Robin Lane
3117 Rock Springs Drive
10808 Rocky Creek Drive
105 Round Leaf Court
8 Royal Lane X
8309 Sapphire Cove
8325 Sapphire Cove
7108 Sarrasin Street
8 Scouts Point X
2801 Serenade Dr.
112 Shady Grove

101 Shady Oak Drive



Number
112
511
26
67
72
135
1203
102
103
6024
7104
7110
10583
2109
106
8212
8825
8808
46
124
8600
820
5709
505
507
509
510
511
513
515
600
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
610
611
612
613
614
ALL ADDRESSESS
2517
6725

City of Sherwood
Do Not Knock List

Street
Shelby Road
Shelby Road

Shoshoni Drive
Shoshoni Drive
Shoshoni Drive
Silverbrook Drive
Silvercreek
Spring River Road
Spring River Road
Stonehaven Cove
Stonehaven Cove
Stonehaven Cove
Stoneridge Court
Stonewood Court
Sugar Maple
Tall Oaks Cove
Tall Pine Court
Teetwood Road
Thornhil
Tiffany Circle
Trail Creek Drive
Trammel Road
Trammel Estates Drive
Verona Avenue
Verona Avenue
Verona Avenue
Verona Avenue
Verona Avenue
Verona Avenue
Verona Avenue
Verona Avenue
Verona Avenue
Verona Avenue
Verona Avenue
Verona Avenue
Verona Avenue
Verona Avenue
Verona Avenue
Verona Avenue
Verona Avenue
Verona Avenue
Verona Avenue
Verona Avenue
Vista Point Court
Walker Creek Drive
Waterview Place

Received Sticker REVISED 12/1/16



Number
6726
6932
6949
32
53
69
9516
9540
9617
7337
9000
ALL ADDRESSESS
2933
127
2524
2725
2732
134
9408
9409
110
604
607
608
801
809
817
918
8715
8901
8904
9025
9201
18
1617
1621
1909
10
5610
5712
310
516
616
8825
8917
3038

City of Sherwood
Do Not Knock List

Street
Waterview Place
Waterview Place
Waterview Place

Wesley Drive

Wesley Drive

Wesley Drive
West Lake Circle
West Lake Circle
West Lake Circle
West Ridge Circle
Wetherbee Circle
West Ridge Circle
Whirlaway Lane
Whitewood Drive
Whitewood Drive
Whitewood Drive
Whitewood Drive
Wildflower Drive

Wild Mountain Drive
Wild Mountain Drive

Wild Oak Drive
Wildwood
Wildwood
Wildwood
Wildwood
Wildwood
Wildwood
Wildwood

Wilhite Lane
Wilhite Lane
Wilhite Lane
Wilhite Lane
Wilhite Lane
Willowridge Cove
Windchime
Windchime
Windridge Court
Woodmere Place
Woodridge
Woodridge Lane

Woodruff, East

Woodruff, East

Woodruff, East

Woodruff, East

Woodruff, East

Woodruff Creek Drive

Received Sticker REVISED 12/1/16



Number
3156
8304
8303

City of Sherwood
Do Not Knock List

Street
Woodruff Creek Drive
Woodview Drive, East Apt A
Woodview Drive, West

ALL DOOR TO DOOR
SOLICITATION IS
ALLOWED FROM
9:00 A.M.TO

7:00 P.M.

MONDAY THROUGH
FRIDAY

NO WEEKENDS

Received Sticker REVISED 12/1/16



